Catalog Number
4056
Issue 1
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

Panel
A
Ordering Information
Model Description
MRI-4011 Photoelectric Smoke Detector (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4011-ISO Photoelectric Smoke Detector (with short-circuit isolator)
MRI-4021 Photoelectric / Heat Detector (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4021-ISO Photoelectric / Heat Detector (with short-circuit isolator)
MRI-4030 Heat Detector (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4030-ISO Heat Detector (with built-in short circuit isolator)
MRI-4001 6" Detector Base
MRI-4002 4" Detector Base
MRI-4003-S Sounder Base
MRI-4003-R Relay Base
MIX-4090 Addressable Device Programmer